ul

T 7K ERRR T
153mm/hr)

v (

RANEPER

=2 /KFAAX 15X

;

ST B

EfEE (b

Pkl
RKLEGEICEESND
RIKR(GVIRD)

[ ] oimsm
0.Im~0.5m*KH
0.5m~1.0m=*K#
1.0m~2.0m=%
2.0m~3.0m*K
3.0m~5.0m*K

5.0m~10.0m3& i

154.35 |

S 2 P
h53.92[152.91

N
155.28 [154.00

1%{ 155.22

15537 1%&{

~
155,82(155.43
s A1

!

|156:47156.
<

153.57|154.41

15?1?

153.28|

152:53152.70
=

/{152 811152 33152.02(152.85 163,75 15531 56.
— TS NS N
1637/ 153.35 1525115373 153,54/ 155,64/ 156 23185,05 15445
~ 1.~ N
152.92|153.89154.37 1@5 52| 152,65 163,54/ 55, By
153.08[153.15 153,91{4,5@ 5317 }s{u 153, X ;\'\n
— 1~ NS Y
1153.03 153.28 153,27 153.66[454.15 152.68(152.91|153.89 15498
152.08 (153,23 153.36 153.36 88]153.06]154.1 154,40
o e S A
151,50 152.63 155,54 5.4 54,01 152, L 06| T 154,
53] 152.65153.54153.46|153.62{ 154,01 152,86 52.80) 152,821 163.25 1540 N 42]154.31|154.18|153,65(152.60 53.33
3 = N 5 \ ~ B
151,88 51.91 153,04 163.69153.69] 153.88 153.65) 152167 152.75152.92 153.41 154 1540/ 90 t5420 150 153.104g3.24
) \ \
153.53151.521153.3 151\52 7953 o7 152.74| 152,80 153.06 153.49 | 154.33 5450 15:.151}4{& 4 151.14] 152}
\ N A [\ N N
155.16)152.53[153.00 m&\m .82 1%.35 154.04)152.77/152.58 6274 152.91153.04 15\3.}' D}V .QM 154.23 154.\15’154.127 2|151.71 171
h ¢ \ \ ~ Y L
I 1 Lo N N By >y N
155.42[154.16 | 152.88, 1;3.5%\ 01]153,94| 154.06 152.78152.57 152,66 152.84{152.95 153.24| 1 .nn\fu.\a 154.13) 54.17|153.73] }sa\.hq 153.13( 18927
b >
1 )| 3 1) - ——
156.04|155.27 | 153.66 153.62| 153,82 153.95{154.10 153.96[153.04152.71 15{,51 152.95153.02| f63. 154\-”(5. 3 wjﬁ 153.76/153.51|153.13{153.05153.10)
| ‘ 35 X - IS '\1 |
S 7o \ ‘ lrededl \7’(
154,25 153,55
155:61{154.95/153.96/169.70| 153,96 154.03 154,07 154.25 152,76 152.83{ 16285  152.92{ 163.14 \{u {5353, 5 53 1538 1. 15251/153.04{15
“lts5.40]155.01 154,381 & 4 0 1 5 Jsls; )
40115501 1543815278 19427 1541015410 15425 1538 152,052 2.0 V5200 15301 Yea & .ss\m e 151.99
155 X Iy . =
15542/ 15541 1551 154.3? 13]154.14|154.12(154.14{154.10 153,63 152,76 152.81 152,84 152.94| 153113 g 5\ Rtsa.5]ts4\g 15365 1@1 3.241452.65152.9
! ANRY . \
< \ \ .0 N iy
155,35 155,30 155,26 154.19 .\1\;1 154.48 1?‘1.24 154.16) 164.12 1\;\4.0@ 153.05 15282 15281 52,91 153.01 153}; 1‘5§y\ v .\{153.74 153.47{152,01162.59 1}& 2.97
155.20155.11 455.1%54.41 .85 154,47 15435 154.25)154,16 154,24 153,54 152,86 152,80 15¥\.a\s 152.96(152,99 1\\49 1}\¥ 153.99|153.981153:67753.12 1550 152,24 151 e
A 4 A A\
i j T v y T 3 = 5 T
155.11|154.99 13|4.92 154.60|153.86)154.32{ 154142/ 154.29 1*5\.!.13( 154.30|153.98 153.02] 152,84  152.80{152.92{152.97 153,29 163. W@.m 153.28| 153.20(153.07 15,78 151.32 152.7:
A At - >
; Nl D P ; 2.9 i51.01 62 Y sz B N
154.93154.89 1/J4.ao 54.73153.99154.36( 154.54) 154.42 o432 54,30 54.10 152,80 152.86 452,85 15296/ 15291 159,01 15310 153.5)153.57| 153,62 15347 163,24 152.98151.01 52 95153.02|152.90 152.7:
h 1 ! \ /
\ 1 g B
154.74/|154.78 {54.7%154.53 \20 1&‘.46 154.63(154.56 |54.3&\<4.&1 154,38 |154.02(152. 15: .B% 'QZ.W |52.9ﬁ153¥ 1\53. 153.83|153.79(153.78153.24| 152.\ 151.ll 52.90 152.95152.99 152}5’ ‘5{55
\ \ o\
7 X g <
154.65)154.62154:22153.14| ,&1 161 154.85) 154163 154.45 1\@\:5 54.23{153.96, 152,94 152.80 Vsé.ga 1?7\315 152.93] 151\06 \{éQs 3.63(153.68153.62{ 153.25] 153.00 \l,szka 51.41 «E\u 1526715201 {62.9]52.2] 1527 W
Y TS Y 3 LW W N - -
15457 15 4,81(153.76152.11| 154.69|164.93|155.50] 155.70|154.60  154.49 15414 153,91 153.10{ 152.89 16220/152.85 15210 53 153.80 155715354/ 153,31 5204 151.68152.61{152.78 152,88 152.96] 152.65(152.59) 1
N . \ \ \ N - J
—1 = N T = -
15502|156.74{155.55 153,49 154, 18{ 155.39| 155,62 165.70 1%\7& 154.55{154.36 153,861 152.75( 152,83 152.80 152,81 152,84 |152.91 153,12 [0 \s\a.ts 163.81(153.53)153.72] 153.41 1537|1551 162,81 152,66 152.58 152.6 }sT.so
> N . \ \ .
" [157.75]158.34| 15764 155.31 | 169,88 156.24 156.04[155.49 mxg 154.62(154.53 (153,79 153,68 153.12] 152.77 152.85 ;u.s} 152.93] 152.9'}15\3\31‘ 153\.@453ﬁ 153.21(153.20(153.14 152,85 152.77| 15280 162,70 521526 %%m 15248452,
- AN NN N \ [ V .
N N Y Ky S \ Y 3 B
15650 158.42 1525 157,3 159,95/ 166,52 156.65/ 156.62 154.87 154.44154.49|154.30| 153,38 152,95 157.75{152.80| 152,83 15&@{ 152.94153,11{153.33 \1\%‘: 26(153.13[153.18153.22 152.75(152.79}152 né%wé)( [152.69|152:46 | 152
. \ \ \ N 2 |
L | N \ \ R \
158,54 158.45 158,30 158,16 157.23|156.32|156.74{ 156,97 15.82{ 54 6 154,35 154,43 183,58 3081522 1&{« 152.85{152.82{152.93152.98 1%'“ 1549153, 53,2 1524 165203/ 152.15{ 12 taacis2.o1152.60|152.55 5244
54 (58| 153.0 B t
1 — S T~ BN 7
158.43{58.33 158.15{58.01 157.80| 156.62{156.50|156.98157.68 156,42 154.32 154,97 64.09)153.22 20 lsu\l‘ |152.84(152.86 152,90 152.99| 15309 38152.07 15221 15235 15249 152.62 05\2.%42?;45/2.15 152.75152.70|152.69 | 152.58
N N A T — < ~
158.46158.18 [158.14|158.05(157.94|157.60 156.58156.77 |51§o 157Ji5 15§.6Q 154.22|154.33|153.83| 153.37|152.81 15\2163 152,67} 352.87 1;2_91 153.00 1 153.24(153.32[153.22|153.17 152.70(152.70| Vé_ss 15;6?5& 1;;_79 152.62
Y N ) Y :
158.34/158.21158.12 158.01 | 157.85] 157.71(157.31 | 157.06 | 157.60|158.40 [157.71| 13\53 154.20) 15421 153.91 153,07 152.77{162.82 1\5)\34 152.85(152.97 155\ 1§3A153,11 153.18)153.19[153.29 15257/ 152.54) 15251 159 15990 152.09) 92 152, 152.13]
- ] N ) N - T 453/ ,_ N 74 \f
158.35 158,22  158.08 157.92| 15787 157.64 157,43 157.32] 157.41 | 158.17|158.70 [ 156.57 | 154.08|154.19|154.09 15381280 152.81152.85 152,85 152.86) 153.04 1{‘«:1 35(153.26 {45921 |163.17 152.50152.64(152.62 152,88 152.85| 15215 15}:! 162,85 15240/ 15220 52520
S v 3 S S ) 7 e
158,16 158.15158.04|157.91|157.62|157.65{157.53{57.40 [ 157.43 157.58 158,64 158,20 155.26] 154.10] 154.10| 53 76| 152.91}152. 64 52.1 52,87 152,84 152,95 15 \Qm.zs 153.35153.32[153.35 152.45] 152.70152.58 152.60 | 15267 152.56 152.41| 152.44] 152.26 | 151. o] 1.95
‘ o i sz 527 5204 1525/ 153 ki i b it
\ N N N - y S
1157.36|158.12|158.00157.85 157,88 157.72{ 157,64 157.49 157.56 157.58 158.04|158.74 157.31| 154.28 154.04 154.02{153.12 15\2\32 152.82 152.84)152.90| 152.99|153.31153.28 163.35 153.40 152.34| 152161 152.50 162,65 152.65 152.&% 152.26(151.95 @4 521515515122 wa
T ~ Y ) Y y <~ N
155.55157.78 157.92 157,80 157.81|157.83)157.63) 157.37 157.56 157.38 157.38 [158.51 | 158:47| 155.96{154.12]154.00) 163.51 152.87 152,84 152.84 152,88 152,87 152.96 1&}‘ 1532915207 f8.48 5352 50,5 152.41152.56 182,55 52,66 152.77 152 Sn{ 5220 5 .M%MWHZ.W 15240[151.99
\ BB M N S N A
15464 156,60 157.92 157.89 157,92 157.91|157.49167.12 | 157.14|157.04|157.10 157.58 | 158.74{ 158.02{ 154,78 163.98 153.3&%15\1\32 15285 1527 [152.85(152.88 151.9\\5{17 153.30|153.45153.56(153.51 52.25| ;}z.u 162,56 152:591T52.60 152.72] 1 }\Aqt& 7 151.13‘»5{103!% 152.10) 15\1.\
A i A 0 (i P i
\ N \ \ \ \ \ [\
\|154.52(154.97|67.42 158.08| 158.06{157.99|157.42(156.90 156.97| 57.08 157.06| 56,98 158.38|158.7¢ 156.76 154.20| 153.93 153\\{152.71 152.89|152.81 152:83( 15285 152,94 |.’(3.h153.46 153.40{ 163,58 153.49| 153,30/ 8.7 1623 152621521520 151.‘%}?1.1{1: 24 152001520 o 152,04 15;/\. 580/ 5165
N p y \ N \ N T Y
1})1.\« 154.43 155,83 157.92] 156,15 158.04| 157.38  156.98 156.96 15700 156.85156.61 | 157.02] 158:45 158.24)155.19|153.90{ 15391 }s\z.ss 15\50 152.88 528715290 152.92/153. }\u 153.38[153.48153.40 | 153.41 152.41)152.20) 15235 15232 15240 6| 152.45 152 152,05 153,40 t5240 15190 151.77N N
< N NN NN T Y, — |
154.85(154.43 154,55 57.18 | 157,93(157.63| 157.10| 156,80 156.90 15684/ 156.63 15664 156.32| 157.35(158.56 57.08| 154,15 153.90 15:}* 152.78|152.86) 152.79 162,84 182.90[152.96(153.03}153.25153.40 153.44 153,50 153.10 151.74| [12.30|152.41|ts230} 52 2 162.25 2. 2] s 152.29 1sz,\m 153407]151.90 151,01 t5.92| 5¥' \{\1\43 4
\ 3 B L N \ AN g
N\ T — T v T S = - S X IS
154162{154.45/155.32| 15721 15670] 156,70 156.7 166,04/ 56.90| 56.85155.50| 153,01 154.74{ 157,90 158.06 155,35 [153.94 153,8&\5\2,37 1§\an 152.80(152.84152.86{152.95 153.03 m\}{o 153.32|153.56  153.55153.40| 152,45] 150.97| 152.301452.36 152.29)152:26] 152.18{152:91 vumﬂ‘%\m sl é.na 1520115546 15199 51 48.10 % \\‘
L X > o I \ - .
- - T \ - ; - < i
154.75154.45 15440 155,93 156.27 | 156.19156.66 [157.10  156.04 148.38(151.36 156.30| 157,80 167.00|154.23 153.88183.30|152.87{152.81) 152.82| 16284 15285 [152.95152.90 [153.11(153.40  153.35 153,32 152.78] 151.36| 152.08152,28] (152.44(152.35 152,25 152.20}152.27]452'{152.20  152.05 15214 [152.07 | 152.024452.11 f 148.68)148.65 148.55 148.
a 1544015 156.04 10 o] i56.30| 147,80 67,00 154 50| 1525 52.01 t52.02 200 15208 1525 152 B 20|55 . | 1527 1520 5
N A S AR . \ \ \ AN N i - A \ L -
\ A I Y DU PO 3 O S — \ > N
154,65 154.57 |154.27 154.54(155.34{ 155,20 156.84,154.27 145,30/ 48,49 157.03)167.27 155,28 153.90 153.92\15\2.74 1§\sz 152.77|152.87152.83 152.91 152.95 ml\.'{ 152.28{f53.2) 1533 2.1 86)151.32 52.20(152.35 1}\3‘5 152.34)152.21162.17 m\s 152,20 152112 152.10152.10 | 51,96 151.85| 15&}\1{55 151.76] |a|}%‘l5 148.50 148,60 148.60(148.55| u?m g
\ \ s / - - \ NN [\ AN | — P N /
% BN . B T AT < % [ N T N T 1 v
163.98154.50|154.43 | 154.29| 154,57 155.01{155.55 150.74 146.36 | 144.18|144.68 | 144.98} 145 154.10{156.51 156,33 154,05 153.84153. 2181529015288 152,87 (152,90 152.98 15;.95\&3.»9 153.37(163.37|152.99 150.34 {51186 82.17 | 152.224 15229 152.22 752.21152.06152.26152.22 182,09 |152.15 152.02 Y51 78 151.73 wgﬁ%w}an%n 19 i 148.50148.51 | 148.54(148.51 Wmm 148.37|148.19
i e e i il el & \ \ e 225l e 7 :
o T N 7 N S AW N N T S \- - -
}sg.m\s 164,33 54.57| 15435 164,22 1547 1n.f% 140:91]14.15{ 1444 144.99| 145,00 145.5] 1470 \'Q‘f" 154.9 16625 154.85] 1592 153.1@\5\1.32 1}1\37 152.85| 85(152.90)152.95 152, 15362 53.32(152.97] 50,81 15 152; ﬁﬁvs\zn 152.13152.13 kéoa o, 15215 152014521 151,98 151.91 51 151 151/.3( 151.39[151.33 ‘!6{06 33 {48.80) 148.60 148.47 | 148.44(148.43] 140.35|148.40| 148,52
T ] <" R N " v Y e — [T Y
152,98 154.24]154.05 154.5° |146.17 1{5-11 145.22|145:48] 125,68 346.51 Ngt}qm.ss 165.62155.501 153,98 163.85  153.41 151_3)“, 83{152.80 152,84 15286 152.94152.94| 1§3.11}153.06  152.85| 153,66 153,08 152.11(152.20| 162.90| 152.00| 152-101152.07 @\.9& 52\ 152.10{ 13205 [152.09 151.91| 151.73] 15%«151?15{33 151.41(151.37 151.10;& W 148.68| 148.53|148.50 m.wﬂﬁs 148.48(148.56| 197
\ N \ \ J i \ 3 A h |
N N SR T X N T N Y N N A\ X 7 1= N g y Z
152.90 1\}1\,5 lsa.37ts4'24 164.14{154.03154.281149.79 145,85 145.38 145,82 145% 4688 1%\.“\:.‘@ 153.66)155.08 1@.@0 153.76 153.90\§2.u 15&79 152,81 152\3 152.83152.90 152.95| 152.\9‘ «ai(«}ﬂa - 152.05| 152 12415242 52.12 15}@ 52.15|152,15{451.85 15&6152.051 0345198 151.90 151451485145 sk 2 15&»151.35 151.29 7 148.64 4843/ 48,39 i
R I S I, Y R O A PO O Y T v " = o % . \
\152:98|19290]153.08 153,48 154,32/ 154.33 164.16/153.96 154,25 1458 14905| 4504 17.22 14 23] 938 1510415483154 153,82 150,67 152,98 152.78152.82 152.81{152.83[152.90 152.92| 152.99| 152,80 152.37 152.36) 152.41 1581|1524/ 152.27) 1 19 20152.14]15%.95(151.73] 1 1,6M151.55(151.54}151.49 | 15,61{151.39| 151.35| 148.47] 148.50) 143,28 148.25| s 33 a5 148.80|148.821448.79
- T | ~ 3 N x N N < S = — - N == 5 s 5 N X A )
153.02152.91 152.89 153.07 1539315433 154.21(154.15{154.00 147,04 146,25 146.50(147.04) 14?»%5 010 15134 [153.49154.28 153,93 153,85/ 153.95 %im 1§\a« 15281 152.84{152.81 15290 153.00 152.’5)\1 S P e 151.19) (2222|152 152:16 %am 152,05/ 154,01 151,68 131761 151.674151.40 \Q},ms« s v M i s 149.00 148.52] 148.50) 148.30(148.36 148.50| 148.62| 148.69|148.74 148§t\
\ 3 \ N A N IR i \ - i )
3 RN 3 \ ‘~ RS N | N \ \ T \_ \ . B AN "V P
Nissoolts5 152,&152.9& 2415412 154.23{ 154,06 154,08 154,01 153,63 149,32  146.69| 146,52 146.74| 149.&1 iﬁwmﬁ 1152.48(153.84, ‘54.1\ 153.79(154.04(153.57, 152715280 15258 152.83152.89 152,97 1&2.94 1}\\‘ 2.13{152.60 5065 15037 15¢.37 52,09 152.05{152. 8 ?%3 151.49187.41151. 151.59) %\5& 15152 151.58 s s5ls1.52 15125(f51.08 15080 15}& 149.14149.05| 148.66] 148.50) 148.38]148.50148.60(148.72) 148.61(148.71(148.81 \Q(
i —— P N Tk O P . - I \ » Sl ' ' o
TN AR Y [ 3 N NN Y \ \ \ \ i = - [ .
153.06152.93|152,83{15,92]153,47 164.13154.13154.00|153.98 154:12 51.73\4‘{1 148.07|147.98]149.62| 152/03{153.25 [152.99 153,44  153.99 153.86 154.06 153,79 .né.., 152.83 (15284 [152.89) 152.95( 152.99| 153,13 1530 1§3.70 | 152150 | 15%, 70 150.61 | 451.801152. 22| 152.02}152:15] 152,05 152.10 152.12{154,76{157.72{ 151.44| 15144 151.34 151.61|151.64[151.46 1 ﬁ ‘1\35\1@ 51.20150.98150.90  150.87 149.14(149.05 148.73] 148.341148.43] 48.54}148.68 148.72|148.83] 148.66148.75 (148.77 147.90[ 43>
el ol s O e o i i e M AR sy oy i & b e s syt ~ AN
1 N R \ \ \ I\ NN N NR - K 5, P AN p K\ Pk . - / R R
\ [1s274 1%.01 152.95 152 3,02|153.81)154.08 153,94 153.96 153,89 154,29 152.76[ 150,59 150.64{ 51,78 153.15 154 616379 .§‘4.7o 153.99 154.04 154.13 .1—,..1‘\.. 85(152.83|152.85 152.7| 15298 5307 go Y 13250 152.59 152.A15(|.|o %sns/m |3}‘u 15208/ 152 ﬁ@ﬁm 151.51| 153401 51.31{151.36)151.28 154, 151. /,. 351512045127 {.15{ 150.9 51,04 115108 151. 1504 i 148.59| 148.41| 148.41 1%& 148.83148.70 148. 148.76|14.67| 145,42 148.21
AN N AN AN \ - N AN A AN - Il \ Y . W A = o N - _
X < < T Tt i — . : = - —F \ B - i >
92{152.07153.07 15295 153.18(153,96 154,07 |153.88 153,90 153.02153.93 153.12[153.25154.00| 154.29 54.13|154.07] 54,03 154.04 Y 13{ 1542/ 54.08 1}&74 152.83152.94152:86 151\.§3 152.88] 152.94 153}1 15}}& 15{@15&}52.50%*@“ 150.63(151.60 -Bw,n 1151.68151.64151.66 151.54154:31 51.24 51 1502 63151.69) 151.70;5}&41 i1 )a}az 151,21 151,10 151 12151, 18| 151,11 15}6 . 149.79|149.78 M.Is(y..‘ \...h( 149.06 e 148.61{ 1As<nms.h I - 148.70 148,37 147.83 145 148.79
AV 1 AY AN N ., ] Y A A ) o] A / <> - AN " N . Y
y N RS IR N EE 7 , | 5 1 = - J B B ] N 1o <
154&\«\52.545\1(2,4;9 153.05] 152,85 153.68154.04 15385 153.88152.96  152. 154.01| 164.18[154.21 [154.32155.16 154.63{154.06 |154.13{ 154.53|183.57 | 152,78 152.73 152,81 1%_35 52,91 152.88 131\.(9 152.96] 153.00 m\.\{\m.as 152.33) .a.\. 151.12 151.60 %ﬁ\u 151,70 |151.77{151.72(151.38| 151.24{151.26 }51.5151.70 1s: m/I %25 154,27 151.17/6}:1;7.11 151.15151.15 .a¢ 150.90|150.87(150.77150.54 4,g9{f50.3)150.00| 40.8) 14075 49,90 M@%\u 148.84 g9 150.08 (149,41 448.7{148.60) i el
\ \ N \ / A A\ ' - V. - . N A N . B
) - N I T 17 ) ) ; = 7 oA
1154.88 };\@ 96]152.92{152.97| 152,86 152,67 183, 14] 154.00[153.80|153:63 162,70 5319 153.7753.091 164.08154.54[155.07 15418 yy.‘.; 154,25/ 154.43153.06/152.77| %yﬁ{.}us&ga 152,81(152.82(152.90| 153.03] 1sz.y7\ 70[152.23 V{n 151.61( 151.55| .\mm.v\ﬂ(@ 151.38 15\35 151.33 \Qm 151.10) My 151381 31.19 51.15;}0\ sﬁ!u;/é 151.15]151.17|150.53(150.82 50,87 50,0 150.91)150.77 149498]150.08150.11150.12(150.02{ 149.92]149.90 149.88 %&Azs 149.18 149.42] I s 148.631148.25 148.30) -./=.32 149, 971
T NS S T S 77 T - \ » = AT | - - 7 N - =
154,941154.66 152,84 152269 153,06 152.97 15}2&35 K et 153.92|{53.90[153:77 |153.56 153.g0[154.01 154,09 54.20|15.30 1;//21 154.26| 154,60/ 153.35 152.94) 152 Qo[58 ts2s 1520 1\9@ 152,79 152,83 152,88 152.96 153, \\\ .37 15}\51 62| 149.%\%.42 151.77] @wﬁ«w 151,20/ 151.28 151.28/ 1509 151,108 151.15/151.04 15131151.1\5 (st J0f151.2 151,1}150,461 2 Y Goga| 150l 5038 150.49) 150.04|160.10 150.12(150.15150.13 149.99 1@ 14ay(.sz 149.40 1@ 149.39 149.290150/33150.77 | 149.78 148.63] 148.46 }{_23 149.81 143,39 ‘1.19 151/13[157726]
» £, ] § = Ay I P p N - 3 p . -
1}?015\50 1539 152,39 52,9 163.04| 152.98( 152,92 152190  154.09154.32  154.02|154.00[154.03| 154.04{ T54.05{ 154.13 1542215432 154.36 | 154.56 163,68 153.04]453 14 153.1n\. m\sogz,msz.xs 152.85152.85152.87|152.90{152.98 152, \\\\\/.y.u 150.31 ?'\;u? 47(151.37 [151.30151.20[151.20 15125 151.26 151.z§1s1.2n 151.07|150.90 150,981 35105 150.90 507|164 150,13)50.531 150.7 \'Qq 0.59 16{21 149,98 150.07  150.13150.25150.08] 150. /‘{( 149.38(149.40 149.40 k ;n/;uv 149.89}150.391149.60 | 148.50) 146.90|149.40 (149,57 149.43 149} 149.99) 149.78
< ; NS —fr— —1 Al » - 1 X 7 N
1546415780 154.70{155.50] 152, 153.04[152.97 1523|1528 153.14|154.38 154,61 154.25)154.26( 154.39| 154.34{154.48 | 154.50|154.69|154.57 153.27 | 153:05| 153.10| 153.10 153.07 162,99 152.70  152.82152.82 152.80| 152,80 152.87  152.90| 152.94152.95 AN 20|t 1,00(150:36151.23)151.21 151,20 |151.20 151,20 | 151.26 | 1514314 151.29[151.28 151.02) 150.80 150,90 150.83 150.909&6150& 75)150.49}450. 15042 /w.zz,;a{ 149.98 i1 1497 150.06{150.0]150.01 34,60 14.58 43 4.3 149.35| .25249.28 149.71[14975 148.91|148.78 74 N B P 149.51 149.39 1 49.85 149.60
S X 4.85/154.37 i\ A \Y 2 i - EA i [ S
154.81 154§§15m\ [154) 6] 153 1]153.00|152.91 162,08 153.01154.24|154.78|154.82 155,06 155.32] 155.32 15445 153.731153.25{153.10  153.10{153.07|153.08| 152.96 15) 152.75152.71{152.79 152.79| 152.80 152,89 152,90 152.91 [152.98  152. »\n \1&:7 163.3 \\ ) 50,02/ 151,24 151.23{151.10 15120 51,1 151.10951.2 151, 151.08] 150.77|150.73 150,80} 150 6| 150.70{ 50.70]s5074 150.70}150. \15)9” %u%uw 149.91%0 149.80(149.74{149.70 o) 149.33] 149.14{149.15| 14885 148.63 148.91{149.73(149.95 149/ 149.50 149.47] 149.38
154.80154.8 154.77 1534 152.23}152.98) 152,98 152.92153.09|153.59 15207 15461 1?1.32@.34 154.4a{163.98[153. 34 15550 153,14 15{.11 163.07(152.95152.98| 16306 152.70 152.71 |152.69|152.77 152.79 | 152.77 | 152.84{ 152,82 152.85152.96 | 152.91 Qﬂ»\s 152.11 M\J\m{som 150.%]151.19|51.19 13‘.10 151.17 151.& 151.36|151.32(151.30) 151 50.57 1@411 15 goffs0ez 15015 0, 15@ /‘/‘g\.}g. 49.70 hvg 149,88 149.79 149.80|149.78149.73 | 149.74 \Q,f 149.13] 149.10 148.78) 13893 149.17149.80 1A zs.m Wu(\ 14984{149.24
154.80154.80 (154,88 154.89) ﬁﬁg.m 152:40]153.06|153.00152.90153.33| 15388 154.06 164.20 15((@«)53“9«3,‘ 163,36 153.90|153.25153.03((52.96|153:15|153.11| 152.91| 62,63 162.70 | 162.70 | 152.70 162.73| 152,79 152.84| 152.90|152.86152.92| 15299 162.65 1\\\“7 151}(&\@@ |5o.%§\§m 151.14|151.18|151.21 (151.32| 1§1.41| 151.40|161.36 151 150, o 73)450:74 150.71 150.70 | 50.44 [#50.14 01449795, n:y“é: P .&149.55 149.69|149.69 149,66 149.69 ;{.o.\ 149.20) 1\90{143.94 us/sw{m.aa 149,07 148:91 14920 \M 149.75| 149.71 149(56|
154.80|154.80|154.82 Q\( 84 1\5\n‘r\151.13 k;gn 153.03152.89| 152,95 153,32 153.59( 153,41 153.18 %35 153.42|153.38153.70[163.4))153.13| 152,93 152.99 152.92] 152.57 152,62 152,63 152,67 152.71|152.74{152.75 152.70| 152.85] 152.90 152.90 [152.98152.86 \Q' 24) \\ 149.82) l@m 151.10/151.15 \§1.11 1.28 51115140 |51.mﬁ1}4w.mw.94 5015055/ 50.6) 15070 15057 .74 Mﬂ . ;49/7 @;){yﬂa lho.1| 4052 ..}u 149.62(149.57[149.60| 149,50 149.40) 149.30 149.04] usyh\u\z 148.97] s as 149.05 Q{nz 149.80 149.71 149.77] 1490
154.80|154.80|154.80 154.83 | 154.83| 1;4.15@\39 152.%152.6&152.95 152.85153.00| 153.21 ?53.11 152.98 153&153.40 15346118323 153.30 163,02|152.97152.85 1527815251 152,55 152.62|152.6152.73] 152.70| 15276/ 52.80| 152,85 152.8 15290 15290 52.99 52 5021115171 Q072 m”gk 151.10[151490{151.15151.31 150.89 04| 50.42}aserse{ .04 15}% 1’% 66| -581149.65{149.00| 149,67 149.53»:6 149:39| ..hrus.sg 149.49] M 148.96) }A{ 149.1 .%ms.zﬁn\{z M.u}‘ Z o] i 145,19
N RIS < S ) N \ ,' 5 7 ] 1
154.80|154.80|154.80 154.80) Sﬁtsue 154.22152.09 'W{ﬁ 153.02152.93|152.84 153,06 153.13{ 153.07{153.10 @ﬁm 153.29) 153,:3\&3»7 152.85152.73)152.48 15255} 152.60[152.64 152.70| 152.70] 152.78152.80| 152.83 152.87 152.90 [152.90 152.96  152.93| 1}\1 151%;{5\_1\7 4.1 [151.23{151.23 [ 154-31[154:20} 15014 150.90(150.77 150.32{50.41 150 wy{@/ 50. @ ‘){Q Kn:‘m.u 14057 145.55)@149.;: g 149} 49.30[149:01 43 J@@.m 05| uflipdz e{n 149.61 149.66) 14?2!}
T S 0 < ) N T v B o g ) 3 77 -
15480/ 154.80{154.51 154,38 16454 154.57(154.34 153,18 |151.86 152,87 152.98 152,88 152.93( 153,08 153.12{ 153,04 153.12{153.27 [153.22] 153.20 153.30, 153&\ 153.00{152.86152.69 152.53 152,60 [152.60 152.62| 152.66] 152.68152.74|152.79) 152.82 152.82 152.89152.90  153.01 | 152,51 \1{1 1§\42 149.51150. 15728 151,28 151,05 15\& 15000 50,7 t50.68 150.82) 15051 1szﬁq 1505{15)( 15W1sn.zu 150 /\n@w 149,709,631 45,401 %W{iww .02 9.0 y{é@ 1}»@4& 1498| e 14%5%\.‘5 149.62 149.61 14954 149,05 14§
- : vl \ i .\ 3 y TSP [ ’
P N N\ [ NNy - . . o /
154.80 154,82 154787 [154:74 154,59 154.49 154.44| 154.33{152.19 m.\(v 152.95(152.93152.82] 153.09| 153.04| 152.98/153.04 yg\\a 153.13)153.27 (153.45153.38] 152.97|152.87 152,50 152.58) 152.62|152.65 152,71 152.72{ 152,73 152.78| 152.85 152,87 152,89  152.87 15292 152.91 Ny T;i 1}&5; 9.0 1611|1512/ 5105/ 508 Y534 150.82150.71 15070 150K 150.65] 15085 5\50.33 wn’lm 01} \ma;%s 1{(51 @(}'{@’%“}/‘QM o 9l aao o oo 148,89 14891 [149.12 14%1 PR 14985 49. i
S ANS N < S N N \ T e 5V 4 S 70 - s
a8 154.7 154.75{154.60] 154 59| 54.54 15457 54,50 D70 1517 245 153.02]152.91| 152:88] 153.00[153.00| 152.97 | 163.07 H?.zz 153.45153.33 163.22 153.07|152.93 152,76 152.54|152.60 152,68 152.68] 152.70 152.78| 152,80 152.80 152,67 | 152,89 152.83 152,90 152,96 152 149.23] 151.09|151.12{151 150.72|150.71|150.68|150:67 | 150:48] 150.35|150:27)450.11}450 @g}ﬁ 149 149,37 |14945/49.38 1 A8 1do. 221 fi9.27| i 1ag, g 148.72{ 14397 148.88 148,79 148.93{148.86] 148 N{nn 149.42 149.43 148.74] 148.72
;i i i ol o i 14 o ) o e il A2 S i > nd I: s Va aa st
’ — . ; 3 N N % y \ - "X 3 7 N 7 7
\W&A,M 154.70| 54.65 154 9] 15460 545 1346 1543 5266 151.95162.86| 152.92]152.86 152.93|153.03] 152.90| 153 06153.31153.25 153.10| 153.10] 153.15 1536|1530 52,9 15282 1526015264 152,02 52,7 15280 155,98 153.00 152,93 152.96 152,90 152.90 152,97 83,02 \5\ oot 15031 150.94 151.07|151.09(151.05| 150.68{150.52/450. 0.38(150.32]150.11 15&150} ;7-\,? jp0.s5fag? '“’Q/}“ 149460 149.87 149,33 1 )‘q/ 2 fhalelyd g/ .-.:}4'/ g(s.m «y‘f 4.9 148.98  148.88 148.62/44%.84) MERg {4898 usg% 149.40 »'QK 148.70) m’.sf
O\ NN \ - — \ N / - 1/
" N X 3 T e N N \ 7 7 77 7
15488 194.80|154.75/154.65 154,/ 54.7 15476/ 54.70{54.68{ 52,9 151.65 15222 152,95 152,00 52,83 1529 152,98 153.00{153.01 1}&40 153.10]153.10{ 15317 ymﬂﬁ\w 153.03152.90 152.87|152.83| 152.88/152.77| 152.93/162.99{ 163,01  52.98 is2.5]t62.52 162,86 152,88 153.00 ‘\\\ g2 151.0] Foa1|#10m |150:8]150:65] 150.8615050 f@n 150.37 150.38] 150.28 150.15150.10] \\a 144.96)150.01 11)s.ssh&/- . |149:26 | 14320}, 08} 1423 @@1 \/m 74 gl 137 |148.53] 14 1060 148.9 149.01|148.96 | 148.80 | 148.77] (18,58 149.11 128 08 148.20 14025 [y 1,{_ 5
N N 7 \ ) \ N} e N ) \o " ) 7 . €
A }s@ 154.78|t54.80|154.52| 154 8a{ 154.72] 154,73 5070 st 53.’6151}.\151.52 152,63 162.96|152.89) 152,88 153.02 153,02 163021 153.08 W@a 153.15[153.22{153.29{153.13152.92{152.81 {152,891 152.94] 153703 153.14 153,18 163.11 153,08 152,94 {162.82  162.83{ 52,84 152.95 1\5:;‘1; 151.08)149.81150. L1562 50, o) 150139 150.25  150.26150.26 150.19) 150.13 |~7‘=a 149,764 4055 1% }n&r 49.78(149.74 49.32 148.97 149,09 4. ;gw |~s> ;éa( 9. {ﬁh}ts}r m;..’y 148:53) 149.02148.93 | 148.93( 148.90 }148.83148.79 ...{,3 47,65 148:0) 147.94) 36| 148.
8 i / \ \ - L~ \ A == A8l ) 2 Vi
N N IR . \ \ \ N ™ g ) 7 - g — X
‘\t\s‘wymg.. .79(154.77] 154.10%1_54451 154,5/ 153.11{151.57 1*.47 151.76 152,96 152.97|152.87 15291 153.00|153.00 15203 1@ 3.20(153.20|153.26| 15:1? 152.95(167.90| 153,001 153.07| 153.13( 153.23 153,37 153.16153.10 153,03 1 88)152.90153.00| » 151.57] 5021507 .;..,\: 150.82] 1557005 . 3els0.22 150.32(150.29(150.22 150.13)4).24 e ...?d 149,7046.71| 149.59 uyd fag2n| 142 14957 b ..,As)f/_g( 149.0214 ,@ﬂjm |1ls.62] 138.53 36(148.95(148.93149.00| e s g 147.72| 147.47}147.28] 147.65] [47.76
1 ] - T T N N < N < }* % - <] 3 0 \.& — ) Y 7] — < \“\ ~ > —
|s}:ge 154.85 \iA,es 1547 }145(5‘41 154.20 15445&_0\;\3.10 15159 9114 15142 12,21 152,07 1529015285 153,01 15306 53,09 1\53, 153.26/183.16|153.20{16310 152,98 152,95 152.97| 63,07 153.10| 153.32| 163,35 1532 163,16 15319 153.11152.98 Xaﬂ 152,90 ..f{sn 152.99 2.01 140.31[150.57 A.w\wﬁo)n 0.80 15071 (150,40 (150.29 150,21 150.19| 150.11 150&54@ |IR0R12]149.911948 67| e 18)80}49.70) 149,31 44 |10, 39 14841 489 | aa 0.7 14}}("&9}”‘,51 148.71 148.62] 148 148.58»14%{1@.% 4857 149.19 14905 1 147.36 147.25| 147.30] 552
1= ; X g ; \ N < . v p a o -7 —
155.12]15478| 15455 154,69 159 154.30| 154,32 154,22 154, [ 151.431151.38( 151.41|152.80{152.91 152,86 152.67 152,96 153 153,08 ﬁwvﬁ}ﬂww 1152.9| 15304 153.04153.09 153.07|153.08|153.44153.21 153.21 15 15316 153,14 153,04 152 2.90|152.88| 153,03 92,17 151.19 | 150.18 149180 150.63) 150.66 %‘Q' =n‘;1sm 150.28 kn}( 150191 .?%ﬂfﬂﬁo. uﬁﬂ%@m'&u haba 1453‘,:{))&{: P a8 00| 148:76] & 15 .t 148.65 148.72] 148.59) 148.34] 143\% gdlyin 149.14(149.12 m)ﬁ 147.19 147.17 147.17) 147.13) m.‘m\
3 . \ y S y > y \ - y z R > 7 - y
N N ) N < N — A Y A\ g = 5 T 7 ; ]
155.20 15495 154.70 154.63 | 154,41 154.37154.24 | 154.19)154.24 154.07 452185 151.79 1\§1.33 151.23) 151,89 153.00{152.97 |152.77 152,80 152.95 | 152.97 1529715295} 152,961 152.96 153.13153.26 153.92153.12] 153.12] 153.15 153.20| 1522(153.20 | 153.20 163.17 153.12] 152.95| 2.3} m.§\1 83(152.98| 15288 151.2 149.42| 1502] 071 e 150; 1306|180 15 2 oniot o {14980 1493 a3 4| 40,9} . 49,68 149, /18{149,13) 149,27 | 1487 148.48|148.60 148.70 148.64] 148.52] 14Euun7 | s 149.09|149.00(148.73 147.13 147.08 147.13] 147.1
1 N Y A A \ Z | N AN AL \ 3 U i ol b AN 20 p 3 ‘ 1l
155.20 [155.15 154.85154.70| 154,53 15}35 154.30|154.45|154.47 154,02 153.82|153.52| 15261 15{.16{151.25 152.55(152.97|152.85152.80 152.76{152.04| 152,96 152.95(153.00|153.09 153,19 153.24{153.25 153,19 153.18{153, 153.20{153.20153.20 [153.15153.14 153.04) 152.88{152.86| 152,&5352,9@ 153.1¢)131.94 149.89| 150,60/ 150,70 150 rgﬁéa\v 2|15 a0y » e ..({1 1%\(:;?{.711 /ss’ yégéﬂ b2 4o i) bide 148,63148.73148.64 148.56] 148.60) 148.37 uﬁuu> ht\n 149.0f 148.70(1d8.27 147.08 147.04] 147.14] 147.05
WL : N \ = \ N N b 3 N v, 7 a N . /
VB : - v < 3 < - \Y el T [ = N 7 X ) .
155,20 155.20|155.08 154.83{154.8 }%‘156.30 154.32|154.33[154.05 (153,87 |153.70 153.4}%@3 151.15151.40152.89[152.95 152,84 152.76 152.87  152.86 152.90|152:94| 150.1215327|150.20/ 15329/ 150.2)150.2152.25 153548, 19{ 1502 153,20 155.20]150.2015.10{ 1525 520 152.0] 27 153.08 15238 149.27] \s’%n 0.73 ﬂ?ﬁsn.w\ ﬂnx%m’g@@.\u%})‘ﬁmu@ 149.79|149:62 ’;ﬁ“\{m 9) % }&{}y{ .14% ,00(148.5) 148.70{148.71 148.70 148.65] 148.56] 148.33) 148, %}uam {48.95{14871 |14 60 147.04 147.03 147.05| 147.04
7 P \ B \ \ y \ ~ A )\ y R L 4 N[ N o) b r / b
X 22 S X N % = SRS T 7 T
155.18)165.05 ;15{91 155.02 153.06{ 154.89 Y5441 154,31 154.17 154.00 [ 153.99 153,86 153,48 152.74 (515116 151,97] 152.92|152.82] 152. 95|152.85( 15803 153.12]153.20153.34{163.40| 153.48] 163.15[153.11|153.15] 153.16 163.20|153.20153.22 153.14{153.03 15297 ﬁ%w A I H:s.sﬂ; 15054 9& 150.57] A?B@ \q‘é‘kw 150,24|150.18)15 N Y P s 149_1{‘143},,. vy ﬁ\ﬁ 14@ 1\4}“ 148.64{148.67 148.69 148.70 | 148.61 148.66] 148.49) 146,26 148 2] 148.24(148.09] 148.53 [446.73 148.57 146.99 146.97 147.00) 147.02)
\ N P N \ \ N 3 ¢ 5 — - Lo / /
\ g \ 0 AN N < < K ] g =0 = 7 =<
155.05{154.96 154.95]155.05) 155,05 154.82)154.55454.41|154.22{154.18)154.11153.80 153.52 153,24 152:0[ 11,07 15108 15236 45295267 15{.34 152.92/152.99152.68) 152.67| 153,06  153.21 163,31 153.19|153.16|153.09153.00| 153.10|153.17 153.20 163,22/ 153.13|153.16/153.16 153,07 15298 |152:62 .}K.u 153, 63750 150.5 150,57 150.50 50. \50.5( 150.28{150.20 1\,9.35 149.60|149.51] 49..“..:{ 4| &@ 1& %Ae/aé}w\ns‘é{ 1‘9} ‘fﬁ.a 148.70|148.62{148.70148.65 148.78 148.45] 148.25] 14318 14338 14840 h&: by 14845 146.91 146.95| 146.93] 147.n//
A e - \ A b ) - p AN
——- < - t — < = r \ = 7
154)1,1&.95 152,88 15488 154.0]154.7) 154,81 154.\3q 154.11(154.01|153.93153.70 153,48 153.28| 151.9\&1}1151.»5 151,35 52182 152.89|152.80{152.85| 152,90 162.9 152.85 152,88 153.08163.15153.15 | 163.12{53.00|153.00| 153,05 163.10|153.15 153.10163.10| 153.23 153.19 163,08 152.95{152. “ 153.09) 150.43150.51|150.52 150.43 | 150.35] .\\}p H40.07] s 4«}.% 1Aﬁuﬁ\s. [ 149.34(149.05 y@}aa:} MMM&.;S!%N“B.GG 148.66(148.75(148.70 148.50 148.41 146,25 14810 148,18 148,01 };Qe 148.10 146.89 146.89 146.90 147081
N > \ L . . = . -
B S~ Y 5 \ 2 » - _h " / > N PR
154.90|154.90154.90 152,85 164.88( 154,89 154.90| 154,64 153,99 153.88 153,76 153,60 163,41 153.22{153.02 |u}'\ 181.21|151.03 i51.81 | 52.91|152.88| 5282 152.90| 152.90| 152,88 152,89 152.91|153.02153.02|153.01(153.04| 152,98 152.98] 153,06 153.09 153,16 163.13 157|509 152, 162:90|152.76(152.74 152,87  154.34/18¢.03 50.40 [150.36150.27 | 150.24 | 150.13 y&sﬁ 149.851149.961149.83) ‘Q\?VIM\(@ s.n»mw 47)149: 921 ,m{as 148.73] 143/.91 148.84) %ﬁm§ 48.71(148.68148.71 148.55| 148.40) 148.09]14.00| 14791 147,75 w,v)q 14754 47.70 14| 146.84 146.80 146.88| fa7.02
1% \ N N = = e = 7 g
154.90|154.90154.90 154.83| f{q)&.an 154.90(154.86 154,29 153.76 153,67 153.54 153,31 153.16] 153.07 152.96| 1}\70 151.04|150.97 152}1 152.98 152.87[152.85] 152.91]457.93 }s&u 152.92[152.9 153.00| 152.99|153.04|152.97| 152.92] 153,01 183.12]153.29 163.15 152,96 152854522 15255 152.4 %ﬁh} . 70(153.91 %} |vv.\7\3 150.35150.23 49799  150.04] sn.mmﬁwg .04 160 ;@}w&.ﬁ' 7 149.13) m/.x? 148.72| 14».55 148.80148.85(148.79) um uﬁx’ga:se 148.72 148.56) 148.45] 148.10 148,02  147.70 14781 107} 78 1An.67 146.81 146.74] 146.88| 14719
/ \ g N e X ) 7 )
B ] \ S R — \ = ¥ < P2 Y. ]
154.92 154,90 154.90 154,90 154.08{ 156 b 154.90{ 54,88 54,56 153,70 153,56 153.45 153.29] 153.22|153.10|152.97|152.35|51.10|50.85]15%. 8 152,81 [162.93 1524 162,97 @;ﬁﬁu\szm 152.95153.00| 152,93 152,96 152.99| 152,94 153,00  153.02153.01 152.91 152.87) 152684 15U 50.25{1502 15245 Hs20|183.58 1%.*152.7 150:151150.15}150.72] 150.13] 150.? sl (9\{9\&&1@:}5 149797 14 m/v g .\-.\zs 149,31 148.79|148.92 )455 148.82148.86148.79| 148.91 ux.ssw{.u 48,60 148.51 .?.-./1 148.17 14(.99 '{7.,, 481 147.74 ﬁxg;ﬁ.n 146.90 146.75| 146.84) 3y
3 kS AN L o - - A , AN <)
155.00{154.9 154,95 54.9] 154 55| 54,88 34,88 548 154,80 154,31 15.62 53,5 16.27{ 53.1]15.10 537|267 523 7 @ 4 00fTan 148 t Sl 0. e fas. N N e | 7 88147, §
.00(154.98 154.95154.90 154, -3 153.62{153.55 53.27 53,1 163415307 152.67 152 o 7 501 15\1.71\52.95 152.85(152.89 162.90| 1524 623 152.9|152.9] 15291500 153001353, 5.2 52:65) 52,852,615 07 fan 0| .2 .2 .72 3 Fz.‘ 153.40156.44{153.71(150.74 0.2 5015 50.2) 5016 1521176010 50.01 14 S oo o .05 T e go s o 148.90 (148788 |148.86]145.83{148.81| 148.85 145,73 148.51| $48.40 | 148.51 148,46 143{ 148,33 18] qusm, 141/1' .75 (347.86147.95| 1478 146.97 146: i
_ - - ) - > 1 1 1 AN N |
Y | N N E s 5 T 1y \ N 0 B - 7 RN =
155.00|155.00154.99 154,90  154.90| 154.87{ 154,38 154.90 154,91 154.66 153,62 153.40 163.28] 55,23 15220 5.1 15207 62,01 \‘{Q{sm 150.92| 15255 152.9] 1520 15250 52.67 152522 00 152.5] .50 5.1 |152.95(152 %5’2.5} |1s2.81 “:l; 5| 149.541150.27| 157.10[150:70] 149,38 147 P.dﬂ 2145155 154.23 79 150\38{148.79 15Q.oe 150.30 [ 150.26|150.20| 15007 149.99|146.07 | 149785  149.82 100515006 4279 48 S sslipdo .w{m 67| 148.74 148,73 148.62] 148,58 1484 148.40| 4. 14836 i 148.17 u}os 147.99]1 147.79|Ta2,81 147.78 147.35147:49 1[‘1,00 147'.12
R \ \ N A . 7 | - J Bl Pt - > R -1
Y N N B N N N — 7 T T — = N = - 5 - ,
155.00{155.00154.96|154.90| 154.90] 154.90 152,86 154.88  154.86, 154.87 | 160)27 (153,51  153.53] 153.45 153.41 s34 153,30 152.\; .a\.\ 150.65151.26| fs{.n 152.95 152,91 15290 15@ N 1§2.92\£nﬁ 15278 152.71 15;5{ 150.99|150.31| 16061 151.25 151,23 151.28151.21 151,24, 1%“7 .04t 21f 54,04 174.01 15058 149.96150.25 150.32150.23 150701443 \@1,49.90 149.81149.92]149.86 149.63 149.50] 149:26[149.12] 148.99) 148. 9| 148.80 148.6: k\ G e | A 14852 148.29) 14810 148.0] 14738 1 147.80 ﬂ{/, 1n| u{}v 148.43 “#.w
\ X b 2 N [\ -~ P / N A i < L
< . = ——— 1= i ; . / = -+ N > - NA ~ T
. |154.99{154.93154.91 154.95 | 154.90| 154.90| 154.89 t{.A?}QsA.m 154.90|154.98154.18 153.90| 153.92| 16408 154.37| 154.34, \Q.m [153.55 .\\mu 150.58150.59) §1.1b 15300 15290}52.78 éu 1620 }b{a 152,93 152,821 62,81 15/2/'754533 |1561{151.16{151.31| 151,28 151.2{151.25|151.25) 151.15 151.83 15;1.49 153.04)148.831148.74 143,85 150.34/150.06 143,94 150,14 150.15 15n.k\m{ bl aor{1snge| 14078 40,73 ‘@ Qn.u | 10935 149.02| 149.01| 1490 148.80 148.04| 14855/ 148,23 14.51 | 148.45 1 o 140,57 14860 14884] 148.15(148.18 1% 10808 4n 0 7o 7 y/y 147.72|147.69 *\7-13\“@@‘-51 715
\ T N \ - T i ] ~ = < 3 y, >
154.94|155.00[154.98 154.90 154.90] 154.90  154.90| 154.86| 1&\}\154.90 154.89|154:71 | 154.40|154.32] 154.34) 154.40[154.52 154}@153.9:~3u./1am 150.45(150.85/153.00153.04 15;15 152,80 152,85 152,87 152.52| 152,90} 15780 152,77(151.70|151.38 151,33 151.35] 151.30| 151,28 151,20 151.14| 151.30|152.01 162.66154.7 ,‘;.7&. / 62| 1481 a9 150.06|150.01 \n\w 6307 149.87149.60 149.42| ﬂéﬁ |149.12[149.10. u}uﬂs.s?w.ss 148.78(148.85 | 148.71 m.g\m.u 148.37 4371(}43.55 148.56148.50 i %ﬁs 147.}4{{.«) 147.94|147.80 147.70147.73{147.64 1.2 1 147 147.1#
| 7 2T / / — p - S : |
[ N . . AR N N S L/ 7 gl \ Fo B | ~ B \ H
\ [155.00{155.00|154.96  154.90 154.90| 154.90| 154.90  154.89 1‘53.&1 154.86 [154.89(154:79]154.761154.59] 154.37 154,46 154.52 154.55 15442 154.24] \,;(.{ 2,20150.48] 151.71|153.49|153.01 | 152,75 152.90 162.89 152}( 152.94]1452:35(151.54 ma{;}\ﬂ 151.32]151.34 | 161.30] 151.28) 151.21) 151.19|151.60 152,36 153.19 155,\}! 05, 151.# 148,98/ 146,97 149.89 1:@5&@“ o o b7 1717 149,10 149:191449.39 149,69 180.70/150.29| 8 J\s(m.az 148.89 145.63%.? 148.41 )491 .37 (148.41148.47| 148.51 5.9 m:,\\ 14631 ;mg\&mmukm 147.90) 147.60]147.62{ 1181 (;{..: .}‘ 147491
< \ | < : > ” S h £ s S 3
N A W= Y N T ~ ) \ N = 7/ 7 \ et N S i
154.99 [154.99 154.92{154.90) 154.90| 154,901 154.88 154, @.wﬁmsﬁ za},/a)gm Qm 154.56(154.47 154.50 | 154.55 154.48154.38 15427 .;«.1( 51.93{150.% 153.2}‘}53.7& [152.90|52.74{152.86(152.94 1\},-< 151.49/151.12 fﬁog 1151,03[151.19|151.36 | 151.34| 151,35 151.27| 151.40{ 152,24 {152.70|154.24  157.47{153.92 1#1.’15 150.57|147.90] 149,69 149167{149.45 149,27 149.19 149,28 143.40{149.45 149,60 15619 ggﬁyu 151.99) 148:85)| .bﬁw.n 148.57 148.51 1\41 148.49148.52 148.28) [148:41(148.13| 147.91 141,73/ 4759 147/.56 147.05 147) hqu\vﬁ
T T = n < = N = N ~ 77 17 T =3 . —1> N 7 3 7477 N N
155.08155.03| 55,04 154.94 | 154,90 15489 154.81] 5487 154,80 15@% 154.82|154.75 154 1\54}4 154.48] 154,50 154.52|154.45  154.38154.28) 1§.‘\. 153:44{151.68 1§z<w %&\7{153,30 152.86) 52.83) 152)97151.35151.76[151.04|151.02151.16 151,33 151,20 151,35 151.62| 152.25 152,50 153.56 156,35 }v’é.u 151,66 150/93]151.07 4\45.72 14;@ 149.38(149.32)149,35149.25 149,47 149,32 149.42] 149,48  149.98151.56/ 151.90| mf}AQ _'_/ ‘w( 1406514065 .55 1D ~}l} 148.50 148.25 98147.98]148.12(147.99 1 }ﬁ{u/se 147.41 oo [P S
\ N ol \ AR N 3 \ ~ - Z N Z / s A [ . /|
X ,« = N S N ~ X T — == I S A N %
155,08 [155.10[155.18 155.10 155.001454.84 154.61| 154,92 155.67 15%136.99 154,92/ 154,89/ 154.85|154.77154,66 154.50| 154.40| 154.48 154.40{ 15420 154,13 154,03 16347 151 65 15347 N 152.“\.5‘.‘{. 7015125 151,51 151.27151.10151.14{151.35| 151.61] 152.06{ 15230 452,54 153.38 155,571 (oo 153.16 150.76] 150.97|150.90 4.7 150.18[14 o|149.82]149.50 149,45/ 143,40 149,41 149.26( 149,15 149.18 [ 149.24 149.2&@ R 4@20 148 36 4826 148.51 uur@uu.u 148.58 y(}mgs 14y( 1\45.20 148.10(147.93] \\ 141.?417.51 47.66(147.33 146.85 149}:1\49.57 o34 487
g p el - - S <[~ NS — 5 T ol 7 A Q 7 =
{18515 155,1?@5.12 154.95154.93{ 154, 50 05{55,04| 15,10 155.011. 50 54.90] 150,09 54.80 15475 154:74|154.62154.49 154.30 154,36 154.31 154.20] 154.12{ 163.92 o153 164.57 156:25154.66) 153.25|152.6{62.40| 152,15 152.22|151.80 15182 152.09 152,091452.43152.7| 163,63/ 165,85/ 15752 t54.01 151,05 160,90  150.96|149.94| 53149.76 [149.75149.75] 149.84{149.50 149,35 149.15{ 149.12|149.05 149,03 149 23149.30 151,26/150) 26|08 37 48,50 1.9 N AT S 148.20) 14810148, 1478114770} 47, 146&«7.41 147.36] 146.90 11}0& 146.82]
" t ’ . ’ P SEEREEER = 10K PP P e R i i y ) ol sak > A ke ki i )
N N 3 77 = = — = N 7 = = R v % W i - 5 = ——
\1ss.10 1954615515 55,0715 154.9) 15,01/ 5510 15,10 155,05 155&\@.95 154.90| 154.85154.79 .a\u\q T.\a 15053 54,3 154,38 156.30] 15420 54,11 152,97 153,58 154.52(56.63 155.90 154.13| 153,26  152.83 152,62 62.56 152.69|152.92(163.48/ 15473/ 1567115676 153,88 151,211 150.77| 150,43 14074 149451 149.79 149 821 149.77 149.\/6\ 149.59(149.33(149.17149.19 149,05 14902 W./u: 14015 140.09/ 4 ssyr@{stﬁa?}m mg...a 148:29|148.37{148.42 143(4 148.44(148.53 148.43 148.14) 148.09|148.06 148,00 14 m.a? 147.78[147.78 146.84] b /Q p
3 \ \ /7 3 N\ ~ — - < \ ~ / 7 A= N AV %1
N ) N f 717 L N 7 N A = ] = ) O = S .
155.04|165.05155.08 %.11 11)155.08)455.07 | 155.15 155.10 155.07 | 155.00 1&( 154.90| 154.88] 154.79 154.68] \Qa.aq .61 154,45 154,40 54,97 15020 54,11 15005 53 1:-.5%1\%'2.92 162.75]163.98| 156/261486.87|456.03{ 155.10] 154.54|154.26 154,27 154,68 155.¢3 |156.50]157.40[155.96  152.82] 150.88|150.521150.33 | 150.02[450.021 150.03 150.03[149.98 | 149. 149.61 o 149.26(149.3| 149, 149:02| 149.10[ 149,01 148.90 [ist.47 151,35 150 49:27 | 148,44 1& 148.30|148.48 N }éﬁ 148.33] 148.11 148.03(148.02{147.93 m,é 147.5{; 147.87(147.88 146.94] 146,14 1{,.@0
v : 2 ! b o \ 2 ) 1415 ¢ I ! 4 1 b/ i 2
155.00|155.00[15499) m}\ 1015514/ 168116519 155,10 15.09 155.00]154.99 \Q\m 154.83(154.74(154.67) 154\1&4.\@9 154.54|154.41(154.32  154.22| 154.13] 153.99153.88 153,38, 15&«0«% 524 153.96(185.72 G M 1156 64] 155,35 153.63{ 151,57 150,801 60.50|150.50] 50.28{150.00[150.09 15013 150.06149.94(149,87 149.86, \ba.w m.%k{éw \Tsm 19.43 148.94(148.99 148.94 148.78| 151.;% |37I:m 150.63] 8.22(148.34 148.32 148.28 148.10) 147,95 147.99| 147,65 147,66 147.85147.85 147.91 148.66 143}&@\&?&?{1\45.& \ﬁ
3 == T = A — 3 BN r = 7= 5
155.00|154.94/154.97 185.14 155,24 155.20|155.18 }Q.zn 155.13)155.10[155.03 154.97 | 154.88] 154.80(154.73(154.70 154.68 éﬂ" 15038 154.45154.34 | 164.23|154.06| 154,03 163,94/ 163.75 Ez.sz [152.62(152.34 wz.{r@ wﬁ 152.28|152.7 15345 15.60{ 153.25 15258 151.51 150.94(150.75{150-65150.48 150.20| 150,25 150.301150.32 150.25\&0& 1505|140.98 %, 149, M\9»<5  149.00| 45,98 14.98 148,59 140,84 148,80 148.81 15,78 151.§‘ .;.L. 0(151.20) us.ihﬂo{zn 1‘&11 148.17 148.02 148.01 147,847 14 ){o 147.82(147.84 148.28 148.30 (1440 146.74]
N Y " I e P == 5 X N ~ - N N p, = |
154.90 (154.90 | 154.91 /155,04 155.20/55.25] 155.21 155}\155.15 155.09|155.04{154.93154.88| 154.81 154.79[154.72)154.71 |154.70154.70 [454.57 | 154.34 154.17 154,08 153.98) 153, 80{153.42 152.92|152.65152.28 |sz.v§ 151.80 1}\\* 15@\15@; 157.35(151.15(151.05 150,95 150,91 150,75 15056 150.40 150,39 Mm1 050 504 t50.3 150}9\ m)/m 149.44{ 148,50 143,12 140.02]148.67| 148,80 18,87 145,80 151.25[154.25 151,27 15113 4;7;10 9.99) u.né‘més 148.14] 148.01 41.70 147.77] 14773484776 17,64 17,73 148.31 148.15| 147.76| 146.85]
LN R | - L y et it Sl - \ N e ‘
* AY —= = = = — - - . — T == = 3
154.90|54.90 154.90| 154,99 185,10/ 155.22| 165.29 155,23 1}5\17 15507 155.00 1545 154.50] 154,88 54.80 154,80 547515472 15475 T M 154.08| 53,79 160,40 153.72 1528615245 15??%9 151.84 &m@wﬂm 151,33{5120(151 29 151.42 95@@1&15(1.52 150,59/ 15055 150.62]150.65 | 150.56 150,56 450.45 lshefﬂ&m 0] 149 149.49 140,41 149,25 149}4\ 148.92(148.92 148.87 [148.73] 0.67[150.73151.13| 151,15 160.60(150.24| 149.91 i i ﬁ&}%nz 20(128.16] 148.00) 147.54) 147.00] 147,74 147,79 14 148.25 148.06 147.74) 147.10
3 \ N . J i | p o N ~ N " —= X
154.94{154.98 15505/ 155,06 15919155.15 153,19/ 155.20 155.0]65.07155.0] 1650015452/ 154.9 |.}V 15480/ 1543 154,74154.52{154.31[154.15 153,93 153.30|152.98152.66 152.32|151.86 | 151.63(151.56 151 ) i 0.87|150.74150.67 150 150.63 1503|5072 150 ‘}ﬁgﬁs\m..a s e \.},\és 149.20| 43,27 149.02 1\(.93 148.93(148.86(148.76 149.75] 150,02 148,48 14812 148:10| 148.00) 1147.86| 12839 148,35 148.48 148.22 148.05| 7 ur. 4| i
) y 7 AN - ~ B oy AN N\ ( 5
>N X = > \ 7 v == — T N “H 3 S
155.04|155.13 155,11 155,08 155,05 155.02] 155.18]155.20 155.10 155.90 | 155.06 155.00 155.00| 154.90] 154.90 yﬁ 80/154.76|154:62|154.48 154.38 1 |6vas um\s\'mmm 152.65(152.34(151.91| 151.57| 151,51 151.51151.43 150.86(150.81 l?aﬂ 0.98 ﬁ&ssﬁo.un s nb{x@wﬁu.myﬁ}o@ @ 1 u}w\lszz 149.31{149.15 149.02)148.90 148,90  148.83 .14&15 149.10) 149.47 149.72| 1818 147 14790 147.95]148.04{ 147.97 148.31 148.18(148.30(148.33 148.20 147.91 147.75] 1%:‘
- S > = 7 — - — s N X 0 B -
1551515514/ 15503 154.9] 1540115507151 1538 5518 155.1 1530415500 154.4 54,921 5420 154:90| 154,824 54,70 154.66 154.6 15465 154,45 150,12 15377 m}mszﬁs 152.65] 52.45\{1.% 151.77/151.30 iy et 1%1&5« 1%\& ﬁ;}}@m 15099 t}nsﬂfﬁs\nsz .sal\sn_w i3} gs0 tfss0:2]150.02 oo 149 145,92 - 2% \u\s.nk 148 87{148.85 | 148.84 4021|4047 4 K 1429 148.53(149:55 148.30) 148.22148.24 148.20 148.23 147.84 147.82] 1.3
TS — 7 = ] - \ N N 3 = = el
155.14)155.00[154.96 154.90| 154.90] 154.95155.10}155.19 15,11 155.054.90| 54 1 154.90{154.83] 154,85 154.85 154.84 {154.76 15466 154.71 | 154.82| 154.30}154.06 153,64, 4})\% 152.64) 1% 152,06 151,43 151.26(151.18|151.13] /\%&\n\\{ 151, %gt x&.m 85 \x{m. 118055 50,38 505 0. 24{ a0 2 150:18 149281 [ 129:69(1 4 G}Y 14959149, 120,08 148,95 148,93 148:83) 18,71 ERT 14921 147.94) 148, 148.57 148.55 | 148.50 148.41 148.23(148.14[148.31, Ay& 48.17(147.90 147.80) 146.
2 2 R e LA o ] e e AN i NaNavkwEz i ¢ L { i
N \ % \ \ B > = _~ > - 3 . / | 7
155.05)155.00[155.00 154.90| 154.88] 154.90 155.10| 15508 155.1 154,93, 154,83[154.83 154.92) 16492 154.89154.79 154,66 154,58 154.90[154.70 154,35 153.80|152.77 462,57 |151:861151.49151.28|151.29 15474 151. N ;1}1 .gk.a W‘.‘S\S T W e A (505715045 5p.7[ 8032 15050 130:5 ﬁwyw{é 149,651 40.02] 149.42] 148 6049, 2 1}\13 140.00{149.06 148.94] uaXs 148.87 us_pi; m}d [ 148.63148.63(148.59 \45.41 148.16 148,29 148.47 148.36 147.96 147.83) 147/%'145.71)
A N A o £ N i i L \ . .
> — N y - — T ‘ —= -
155.05(155.00[155.00|154.90 154.90| 154.90  154.93155.04[155.13| 153,85 154.81|154.90( 154,96 154,90 154.86 154,821 154.83154.72|154.57 154,80 154.82] 154.58| 153,56 3},«#1?59 151.97)151.4 15139 Q.az 151.33(151.32 151.3@9{» 191,25 490.38[151,32 1508 15081 150 |150.62{T50. \ osjiso 2|1 g s 40(149, ,149.10*&« 148.95(149:03] 149,05 149 148.94(148.84 /y-fa/»;,: 148.46 14794 1%.33 148.62 (148,62 148.59| 148.48 148.20 448,20 148.24[148.34| 148.25 14.07 147.88 d6.51
< - = =5 y ] > 7 N T\ 77 57 ]
155.05155.00|155.00|154.90  155.00|154.90] 154.90 | 154.97|155.10154.99| 15487 | 154,86 154,93 55.02|154.89| 154,88 164.76  154.74154.76154.74 154,56 154 [1s3ar o176 15148151503 54.47 5 eb -ay,}ﬂﬂ.\z@stY 15139 151.16] \muv\\i 151.45(151 #Mmﬁw 0.78|150:70[150, %W@ﬁ, y 150, snmy},g; 4\'50 149, g 14900, 1140.05 14504 .1 e iinge 1475 1%”, 148.65|148.65 "}wm\% 148.16148.00|148.15 14814 145-‘2} 147.90 st
N / - - I v W N N \ A\ 7 ) - R
155.05{155.00{155.00|154.86  155.00| 154.90] 154.92{154.95154.98 154.90|154.99|455.10| 155.14| 55.07| 154.88| 154.80 154.77154.60 154.63 154,71 {54 151.61(151.70 m‘@ﬁ,\\{\ 1. 51,461 1126 .,{zg 151.30|151.33134.26| 1510|1510 98| mﬂﬂlgn.{s 5\1.“ 150,78 150/08150.55150.74] 150.65(150.68 .\ 150.01 :&Bﬁ 149,501449. 149.;{ 148 149.49 |149.01 N 149,06 148.05| 149.01 (148,77 143.‘9 148.46] 1G}s&\1}ﬂ./;4 M 148.32| s 148.70|148.67 | 148.65) 148. 148.00{148.07(148.15 147.98] 1 gﬁ}u& i g 146.48,
N |7 - | - - ) | - 3 N | A 1 A B PA
155.05)155.00[155.00 154.94|154.99| 154,93 154.96)454.95154.91 15509 155.12155.10 | 155.00| 154.95 154.78| 154.74| 154.70 154.49 1 151.74| 151.77|154¢80[ 15180 15100 | {53 m ; maﬂ/@ 151.51151.11 1512015124 151.0;% 1%45\@(% p’ﬁ .km(.sem 0.8 150;0\}563\()5“ 1150.50] 75[149,621149.51{149.40| 14944 .w.s&ﬁm .85( 149767 [149.47149.34 }Q.uf 140.01/449.15| 14397 14:&5 M}-;ﬂ 143.76{148.15] agc1a| 1433|4839 sl w\.s}. 148.62148.68 148.66(148.57] 148.08/148.09 148.10 147, s s 146.47
i N i - NS ~ —
155.08155.00|154.97 154.93 154.95| 150 5 O 1 0 0 2 O 0 3 O O 4 O O 5 0 O 19.80|149.7{149.50 149.41 149}\ 09| 148 1n{/1 4078|828 {14824 148,38 .38 48.44 (40.52|a.65| o s 14860 147.93(148.07 147.91 17,65 2 46.51
\ 7 T A — 1
155.04/155.00[154.98 154.88 154,96 15 ﬁk{;&ﬁs 149.39|149.21 1>.\o1 m.ss\c\m 149:00 }fs.sn 148.82|148:40 u}i 148.65| 148:65| 148.5) 148.41114.62| 14860 48.0 48,52 147.89|147.94[147.80 14 146:54 146.52 146 146.60
rT\ - N - B | - . I,
el N BN | ) e o ot e s o P = AR R o o P DR W e P o PR A g i

COMEIE, EXthERROKE (F24ER%2695) 2R/ THERLI-REEHA




